HIGHMAST
 STREET FURNITURE&
Introduction
Facilities Offered at a Glance
Raising and Lowering Winch Lighting Masts
Street Furniture
Monopoles for Telecommunication / CCTV
Masts for Special Applications

Mast Ref.
Height
(m)
Bottom
A/F (mm)
Top A/F
(mm)
Plate thickness
(mm)
PCD
(mm)
Foundation
Bolt*
Luminary Capacity**
55m/s 50m/s 47m/s 44m/s 39m/s
BMRLMW11 11 310 100 3 385 M24/750x4  6 6 6 6 6
BMRLMW12 12 310 100 3 385 M24/750x4 6 6 6 6 6
BMRLMW12.5L 12.5 360 100 3/3 445 M24/750x4 8 9 9 9 9
BMRLMW12.5M 12.5 360 150 3/3 445 M24/750x4 8 9 9 9 9
BMRLMW16L 16 360 150 3/3 445 M24/750x6  NA 8 8 8 8
BMRLMW16M 16 410 150 3/3 490 M30/850x8  6 9 12 16 18
BMRLMW16M1 16 410 150 4/3 490 M30/850x8  16 18 18 18 18
BMRLMW16S1 16 460 150 4/3 590 M30/850x8 18 18 24 24 24
BMRLMW20L 20 360 150 3/3 445 M24/850x6  NA NA NA 6 9
BMRLMW20M 20 410 150 3/3 490 M30/850x8  NA 8 9 12 18
BMRLMW20M1 20 410 150 4/3 490 M30/850x8  8 12 16 18 18
BMRLMW20S 20 460 150 3/3 590 M30/850x8 6 9 12 16 24
BMRLMW20S1 20 460 150 4/3 590 M30/850x8  12 16 18 18 24
BMRLMW25L 25 460 150 4/4/3 590 M30/850x12 6 9 12 16 18
BMRLMW25L1 25 460 150 5/4/3 590 M30/850x12 8 12 12 18 18
BMRLMW25S 25 540 150 5/4/3 650 M30/850x12  18 24 24 24 24
BMRLMW30L 30 460 150 5/4/3 590 M30/850x12  NA 6 6 9 12
BMRLMW30M 30 540 150 5/4/3 650 M30/850x12  8 12 12 18 24
BMRLMW30M1 30 540 150 5/4/4 650 M30/850x12 8 12 16 18 24
BMRLMW30M2 30 610 150 5/4/3 740 M30/850x12 12 18 18 18 24
BMRLMW30M3 30 610 150 5/4/4 740 M30/850x12 12 18 18 24 24
BMRLMW30S 30 610 150 6/4/3 740 M30/850x12  16 18 18 24 24
BMRLMW30S1 30 610 150 6/4/4 740 M30/850x12 12 18 24 24 24
BENP 20FL Series
(80W to 350W) BRLEP 15/20/25/45/60 BJENP GT 2000 - 2000W
BGENF 22 R
(2x250/400)